SILACO Natural Stones geral@silaco.pt | (+351) 249 575 148

SEIXO
GRANIT

AMAREL




DESCRICAO
GRANULOMETRIA (mm)

30/60
60/120
120/200
150/300
300/500
+ 500

Morada: Rua da Escola, 9 TIf- +351 249 575 148

Amieira Email: geral@silaco.pt
. o : . Fax: +351 249 096 686
|23Ac;ft5u-§a8|l Urqueira Email: comercial@silaco.pt TIm: +351 917 279 864

Latitude: 39.741919 Longitude: -8.5870317
SILACO - Silicas, Abrasivos & Construc8es, Lda | NIF 502 469 358



